SeriesAXK
Non-Rotating Piston Rod Type/Double Acting:Single Rod
Bore Size(mm) : Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40
143
AQ
ADQ

NON-ROTATION
Double Acting/Single Rod
How to Order
AXK
1 2 3 4 7 86
Bore size(mm) ф20 ф25 ф32 ф40
※Axial foot TCM-L020B TCM-L032B TCM-L040B
Flange TCM-F020B TCM-F032B TCM-F040B
Single clevis TCM-C020B TCM-C032B TCM-C040B
Double clevis TCM-D020B TCM-D032B TCM-D040B
Trunnion(With nut) TCM-T020B TCM-T032B TCM-T040B
PART No. of Mounting Bracket
Auto Switch Bore size(mm)
Model ф20 ф25 ф32 ф40
W5 TBM2-020 TBM2-025 TBM2-032 TBM2-040
PART No. of Auto Switch Mounting Band
150 W5L J40
1⃞Non-Rotating Piston
Rod Type
※Built-in Magnet Standard
2⃞Mounting
B : Basic Type
L : Axial Foot Type
F : Rod Side Flange Type
G : Head Side Flange Type
C  : Single Clevis Type
D : Double Clevis Type
T : Head Side Trunnion Type
U : Rod Side Trunnion Type
E : Integrated Clevis Type
BZ: Boss-Cut Basic Type
FZ: Boss-Cut Flange Type
UZ: Boss-Cut Trunnion Type
3⃞Bore size(mm)
20 : ф20
25 : ф25
32 : ф32
40 : ф40
4⃞Stroke (mm)
ф20 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300
ф25 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300
ф32 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300
ф40 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300
5⃞Rod Boot Option
Blank : None
J    : Nylon Tarpaulin
K : Neoprene Cloth
6⃞Special Option
Blank : Standard type
XC16 : Copper-free
7⃞Auto Switch
(Band mounted type)
[Grommet]
Blank : None
W5  : Reed Switch, 0.5m Lead Wire
W5L : Reed Switch, 3m Lead Wire
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S   : 1 pc
N : N pcs
※ 2 pcs. Required Per Cylinder
143-171-AXK  2012.9.7 2:31 PM  페이지143   한국원색인쇄사
Series AXK

LIFE
Symbol
How to Order
AXK
21 6
1⃞Non-Rotating Piston
Rod Type
※Built-in Magnet Standard
2⃞Mounting
B : Basic Type
L : Axial Foot Type
F : Rod Side Flange Type
G : Head Side Flange Type
C : Single Clevis Type
D : Double Clevis Type
T : Head Side Trunnion Type
U : Rod Side Trunnion Type
E : Integrated Clevis Type
BZ : Boss-Cut Basic Type
FZ : Boss-Cut Flange Type
UZ : Boss-Cut Trunnion Type
3⃞Bore Size(mm)
20: ф20
25: ф25
32: ф32
40: ф40
4⃞ Stroke/mm
ф20 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
ф25 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
32 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
40 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250
5⃞Action
S : Single Acting Spring Return
T : Single Acting Spring Extend
6⃞Special Option
Blank :  Standard Type
XC16  :  Copper-Free
7⃞Auto Switch
(Band mounted type)
[Grommet]
Blank : None
W5  : Reed Switch, 0.5m Lead Wire
W5L : Reed Switch, 3m Lead Wire
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
L
3

● ADJUSTABLE STROKE AVAILABLE
● REPLACEABLE ROD GLAND
How to Order
AXR
1 2 3 6 75
Bore size (mm)
ф20 ф25 ф32 ф40
W5 TBM2-020 TBM2-025 TBM2-032 TBM2-040
Auto Switch
Model
PART No. of Auto Switch Mounting Band
20A
1⃞Direct Mount
2⃞ Mounting
A : Rear Pivot Mounting
B : Front Face Mounting
3⃞Bore Size(mm)
20 : ф20
25 : ф25
32 : ф32
40 : ф40
4⃞Stroke/mm
ф20 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
ф25 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
ф32 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
ф40 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300
5⃞Series
Blank : Standard type
XC16 : Copper-free
6⃞Auto Switch
(Band Mounted Type)
<Grommet>
Blank : None
W5 : Reed Switch, 0.5m Lead Wire
W5L : Reed Switch, 3m Lead Wire
7⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
W5
4

MOUNTING POSSIBLE
Symbol
How to Order
AXRK
1 2 3 4 75
Auto Switch Bore size(mm)
Model 20 25 32 40
W5 TBM2-020 TBM2-025 TBM2-032 TBM2-040
PART No. of Auto Switch Mounting Band
W5A 20
1⃞ Type
Non-Rotating/
Direct Pivot
2⃞ Mounting
A : Rear Pilot mounting
B : Front side mounting
3⃞Bore Size(mm)
20 : ф20
25 : ф25
32 : ф32
40 : ф40
4⃞Stroke(mm)
ф20 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
ф25 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
ф32 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
ф40 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200,
250, 300
5⃞Special Options
Blank : Standard type
XC16 : Copper-free
6⃞Auto Switch
(Band mounted type)`
<Grommet>
Blank : None
W5 : Reed Switch, 0.5m Lead wire
W5L : Reed Switch, 3m Lead wire
7⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S       : 1 pc
N : N pcs
6
50